
Week 1 AM

Monday 28th April

Tuesday 29th April

Wednesday 30th April

Sport U2 Part B (2.30)

Thursday 1st May 

Friday 2nd May 

Week2 AM

Monday 5th May Bank Holiday

Tuesday 6th May

Wednesday 7th May

Thursday 8th May

Friday 9th May

Week3 AM

As Biology Paper 1 (1.30)

Monday 12th May 

 Geography Paper 1 (2.15) 

Tuesday 13th May Business U1 (2.00)

AS Sociology Paper 1 (1.30)

Music Performance U3 (2.00)

Wednesday 14th May

Thursday 15th May

Business U2 (1.30)

Friday 16th May  Psychology Paper 1 (2.00)

A
-L

ev
el

 s
u

m
m

er
 2

0
2

5
 T

im
et

ab
le



Week 4 AM

Music Performance U2 Day 1 (2.30)

Monday 19th May 

Music Performance U2 Day 2 (2.30)

Tuesday 20th May AS Sociology Paper 2 (1.30)

Psychology Paper 2 (2.00)

Wednesday 21st May 

English Lit Paper 2 (3.00)

Thursday 22nd May Polish Paper 1  (2.30)

Engineering U1 (2.00)

As Biology Paper 2 (1.30)

Physics Paper 1 (2.15)

Friday 23rd May  History Paper 1 (2.15)

Week 5 AM

Drama (2.30)

Monday 2nd June

Spanish Paper 1 (2.30)

Tuesday 3rd June

Wednesday 4th June

Thursday 5th June

French LRW (2.30)

Friday 6th June Geography Paper 3 (2.15)

Week 6 AM

Psychology Paper 3 (2.00)

Monday 9th June Physics Paper 2 (2.15)

Polish Paper 3 (2.30)

Tuesday 10th June Chemistry Paper 1 (2.15)

Spanish Paper 2 (2.00)

Wednesday 11th June

History Paper 3 (2.15)

Thursday 12th June
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Half Term 



Italian Paper 1 (2.00)

Friday 13th June Biology Paper 2 (2.00)

Week 7 AM

Chemistry Paper 2 (2.15)

Monday 16th June French Paper 2 (2.00)

Physics Paper 3 (1.30)

Tuesday 17th June

Biology Paper 3 (2.00)

Wednesday 18th June

Thursday 19th June

Chemistry Paper 3 (1.30)

Friday 20th June  Italian Paper 2 (2.40)
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PM

PM

Bank Holiday

PM

AS Further Math Paper 1 (1.40)

English Lit Paper 1 (2.30)

HSC U2 (1.30)

Sport U1 (1.30)

AS Math Paper 1 (2.00)

HSC U3 (1.30)

AS Further Math Paper 2 (2.00)



PM

Media Paper 1 (2.15)

HSC U4 (2.00)

Further Math Paper 1 (1.30)

English Paper 1 (2.30)

Further Math (1.30)

Geography Paper 2 (2.15)

AS Math Paper 2 (1.15)

PM

Polish Paper 2 (2.00)

Math Paper 1 (2.00)

English Paper 2 (2.30)

Biology Paper 1 (2.00)

Media Paper 2 (2.30)

History Paper 2 (1.30)

PM

Math Paper 2 (2.00)

Half Term 



PM

Further Math Paper 3 (1.30)

Math Paper 3 (2.00)

Further Math Paper 4 (1.30)


